Specifications subject to change without notice. No guarantee for the accuracy of the statements. Some names within this document can be trademarks of their respective holders.
© 2015 SSV Software Systems GmbH. All rights reserved.
Rev. D, 02/2016, wbu
IGW/922-MOE
AT Modem Emulator Gateway
� Embedded Linux
� AT Modem Emulator Software
� 1:1 Modem/CSD Replacement by IP

standards
RoHS, WEEE
Order information
Order number PX-87777
Scope of Delivery
• 1x AT Modem Emulator Gateway IGW/922-MOE
• 1x Null modem cable MOE
Startup Package (optional)
• 1x Plug-in power supply
• 1x Adapter cable with RS232 connector
• 1x CD-ROM
Product Variants
• IGW/922-U-MOE with UMTS/HSPA modem
• IGW/922
• IGW/922-G with GSM/GPRS modem
• IGW/922-U with UMTS/HSPA modem
• IGW/922-W with WiFi transceiver
Customized variants with preinstalled configuration and/or indi-
vidual case design on request.
Optional Accessories
• Security Dongle SEC/1